ESE %S [ Wik ]
Chef Recommendation

ot Bl FFE 7S

ISR T AR DR

M e IVKESOK [

EE SLIIER

A R I R

TR

frb e
B A R DA

2 7 DBEEYD  Signature Dish }

WHRFE NT4 70— A0 iR
Fried Rice with Dried Fruit and Minced Pork Miso

AT —Y— AV HITDI]R vV¥EY —-RRZ
Deep-Fried Rice with Plum-Flavored Bitter Melon and Chili Sauce

“HEOT LRWA L IER
Fried Rice with Two Kinds of Dried Pork

MYy —uaAf v 27r—%F7—0 v 7k B — 230

Garlic Fried Rice and Japanease Beef Sirloin Steak with Black Pepper Sauce

FARAD F ¥ TR
Fried Rice with Shark Meat and Caviar

HHERAY BEdH AT T8 Tk
Clay Pot Rice with Assorted Vegetables in Chicken and Pork Broth Sauce

BN D A0 T IR

Fried Rice with Crabmeat Sauce

: 3£\ Spice

* BT LAF—% 5L 0BEMKIT. BEEXDORICL AN 7V 2 Xy 7ETHTBHLOF LI 0,
* BRI IE Y — v 2R0% K OHERSEEINTE Y £1,

* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

* prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* QA B RV

=k
GIE]

%

A TE RS AT R T A E

* PR EREE TR E 10% AR B KON B R

1,800

1,800

1,800

3,800

4,500

3,000

2,500



