## 居易園祭 【炒飯】

## Chef Recommendation 廚師推薦

鳳梨蘋果肉末炒飯	肉みそとドライフルーツ入り炒飯 Fried Rice with Dried Fruit and Minced Pork Miso	1,800
梅漬苦瓜炸飯米團	梅肉ゴーヤー入り揚げ炒飯 ピリ辛ソース添え Deep-Fried Rice with Plum-Flavored Bitter Melon and Chili Sauce	1,800
雙品琉炒飯	二種類の干し肉入り炒飯 Fried Rice with Two Kinds of Dried Pork	1,800
黒椒牛扒蒜香炒飯	和牛サーロインステーキガーリック炒飯 黒胡椒ソースがけ Garlic Fried Rice and Japanease Beef Sirloin Steak with Black Pepper Sauce	3,800
鯊魚魚子醬炒飯	サメ肉入りキャビア炒飯 Fried Rice with Shark Meat and Caviar	4,500
砂鍋燴飯	五目野菜入り白湯あんかけ土鍋ご飯 Clay Pot Rice with Assorted Vegetables in Chicken and Pork Broth Sauce	3,000
蟹肉福建炒飯	蟹肉あんかけ炒飯 Fried Rice with Crabmeat Sauce	2,500





:シェフのお薦め Signature Dish



:辛い Spice

- \* 食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様は、料理注文の前にレストランスタッフまで必ずお申しつけください。
- \*料金にはサービス料10%及び消費税が含まれております。
- \* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
- \* prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
- \* 如有對食物過敏的客人、請務必在點餐前向餐廳工作人員申明
- \*上述價格均已內含10%的服務費及消費稅